 1 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Beam IP66 Series
This IP66 rated linear light fixture can fulfill several lighting needs. It can be surface,
suspended, or pendant mounted. A switch on top of the fixture allows the selectable CCT

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Beam 1P66  EX:  BEAMLED4-IP66-3CT-SUSP-DMV-G1
Series IP Rating Color Temperature Mount Dimming/Voltage Generation
BEAMLED4
IP66
 3CT
 Select 3500K/4000K/5000K
SUSP
Suspended Mount
SURF
Surface Mount
 DMV
 0-10V Dimming
 120-277V
 (Universal Voltage)
G1
Mounting Options
Surface       Pendant Rod Suspension
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
BEAMLED4-IP66-3CT-SUSP-DMV-G1 47.5” 4.19” 4.00” 10.43 lbs
BEAMLED4-IP66-3CT-SURF-DMV-G1 47.5” 4.19” 3.74” 10.91 lbs
BEAMLED8-IP66-3CT-SUSP-DMV-G1 94.4” 4.19” 4.00” 20.00 lbs
BEAMLED8-IP66-3CT-SURF-DMV-G1 94.4” 4.19” 3.74” 20.50 lbs
 3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL